DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO ZA CLANE - KOMBINACIJA
Crnomelj 20/21.06.2020
Skofja Loka 20/21.06.2020
Medvode 27.06.2020

Mesto Ime in priimek
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Franci Velis¢ek
Ales Blaz

Alek. Sparemblek
Blaz Cerin

Denis Pasi¢
Grega Bajzelj
Davor Soboc¢an
Jure Starman
Timi Juranci¢
Jure Mejac
Klemen Mahkovic
Jure Fleischman
GaSper Kragelj
Andrej Juvanci¢
Dominik Konec
Peter Jantol
Matej Turk

Miha Jenko
Bostjan Zvezic
Dominik Petrovéic
Sandi Sajko
Tomaz Ivandi¢
Zlatko Pajnic
Simon Lapajne
Anej Krajnc
Martin Sevnsek
Miko Sterzaj
Vojko Lapanja
Bostjan Kastaneto
Klemen Selovski
Zarko Vogrin
GaSper Burkeljca
Jure Erzen
Miroslav Basek
Mitja Andlovic
Silvo Belaj
Primoz Gostinc¢ar
Miran Poprask
Darko Bizjak

Klub
Brest
Konstruktor
Ograjca
Ljubelj
Pivka
Triglav
Triglav
Kamnik
Konstruktor
Ljubelj
Gorica
Triglav
Adria
Hidro
Ljubelj
Kamnik
Kamnik
Gorica
Konstruktor
Gorica
Konstruktor
Litija 2001
Proteus
Gorica
Konstruktor
Kocevje
Radenska
Brest
Taborska jama
Litija 2001
Konjice
Kamnik
Ograjca
Brest
Gorica
Dravograd
Gorica
Pivka
Pivka

Crnomelj

614
609
605
633
593
571
588
638
608
616
629
614
595
607
593
582
597
644
608
608
558
567
609
618
598
597
574
570
613
546
587
597
560
572
606
590
571
590
562

Sk.Loka Medvode
685 603
664 625
621 666
619 629
669 616
649 654
622 626
615 582
621 598
623 585
623 561
615 579
630 581
625 568
620 542
641 514
610
557
591
589
639
630
586
576
589
589
604
604
558
623
581
570
606
593
555
569
582
563
591

Skupaj
1902
1898
1892
1881
1878
1874
1836
1835
1827
1824
1813
1808
1806
1800
1755
1737
1207
1201
1199
1197
1197
1197
1195
1194
1187
1186
1178
1174
1171
1169
1168
1167
1166
1165
1161
1159
1153
1153
1153



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bostjan Hrastnik
Iztok Javornik
Matej Mele
Jure Juvanci¢
David Pec¢nak
Drago Radocaj
Jordan Lekse
Jernej Kopac
Marko Golob
Zeljko Skrober
Franci Kozjek
Simon Rajzman
Roman Obajdin
Marjan Prosen
Rasim Hasici¢
Brane Strle
Zvone lzgorsek
Ale$ Zagar

Nik Predovnik
Miran Kravos
Uro$ Henigman

Konjice
Keglbar

Brest

Ograjca
Konjice

Gorica

Brest

Adria

Fuzinar
Lokomotiva MB
Ograjca
Cersak
Taborska jama
Gorica

Sostanj

Triglav

Rudar

Kocevje

Rudar

Gorica
Taborska jama

558
554
569
545
537
563
550
556
571
574
573
547
566
546
536
536
556
554
531
197

591
595
576
596
602
573
584
577
560
554
554
577
554
570
578
562
531
527
311
579
529

1149
1149
1145
1141
1139
1136
1134
1133
1131
1128
1127
1124
1120
1116
1114
1098
1087
1081
842
776
529



	Kombinacija

